800-645-5516 • Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880 • specotech.com
D8WHU	 8 Channel  4K IP, HD-TVI Hybrid Video Recorder
D16WHU 	 16 Channel 4K IP, HD-TVI Hybrid Video Recorder
EZ Wizards - For ease of use and setup
Camera: quickly discover and install Speco IP cameras
Setup: for quick setup of general settings
Network: network setup and port forwarding
Record: quickly setup recording resolutions and recording type

•Plug & play feature with Speco’s IP cameras
•Signal distance up to 1600 feet1
•Mass alert notification via Twitter
•2-way audio communication via local and IP camera audio service
•HTTPS – support for third party SSL certificates.
•Built-in S.M.A.R.T. Technology (Self-Monitoring, Analysis and Reporting
	 Technology for HDD)
•Easy firmware upgrade by USB port or network
•Network software supports Static IP, DHCP and DDNS
•Network accessible via SpecoTech Multi-Client Software, SecureGuard® VMS,
	 Internet Explorer Web-Viewer and Speco Player Mobile Viewer
•PC and MAC® compatible
•IR remote control & mouse included
Additional Features
D8WHUM 8 Channel  4K IP, HD-TVI Hybrid Video Recorder with Built-In Monitor
D16WHUM  16 Channel 4K IP, HD-TVI Hybrid Video Recorder with Built-In Monitor
See last page for model
numbers
Use
With

Dimensions Unit Dimensions (W x H x D) 16” (W) x 19” (H) x 3.5” (D) (380mm x 72mm x 340mm)
Please note that specifications and unit exterior design are subject to change without notification. Rev. 4/25/22
Technical Specifications:
WHU 4K IP & 4K HD-TVI Wall Mount Hybrid Video Recorder
800-645-5516 • Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880 • specotech.com
Please note that specifications and unit exterior design are subject to change without notification. Rev. 4/25/22
Technical Specifications:
WHU 4K IP & 4K HD-TVI Wall Mount Hybrid Video Recorder
WHU
CH. HDD Base Model Built-In Monitor
8
2TB D8WHU2TB D8WHUM2TB
4TB D8WHU4TB D8WHUM4TB
6TB D8WHU6TB D8WHUM6TB
8TB D8WHU8TB D8WHUM8TB
12TB D8WHU12TB D8WHUM12TB
16TB D8WHU16TB D8WHUM16TB
20TB D8WHU20TB D8WHUM20TB
24TB D8WHU24TB D8WHUM24TB
30TB D8WHU30TB D8WHUM30TB
32TB D8WHU32TB D8WHUM32TB
40TB D8WHU40TB D8WHUM40TB
16
2TB D16WHU2TB D16WHUM2TB
4TB D16WHU4TB D16WHUM4TB
6TB D16WHU6TB D16WHUM6TB
8TB D16WHU8TB D16WHUM8TB
12TB D16WHU12TB D16WHUM12TB
16TB D16WHU16TB D16WHUM16TB
20TB D16WHU20TB D16WHUM20TB
24TB D16WHU24TB D16WHUM24TB
30TB D16WHU30TB D16WHUM30TB
32TB D16WHU32TB D16WHUM32TB
40TB D16WHU40TB D16WHUM40TB